Polyamide Counter Nuts / Nylon Cable Ties
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BOPLA Polyamide Counter Nuts
Thread: M

Colour: Light Grey (Similar to
RAL7035)

Series: MGM

Features
* Metric lock nut made of polyamide for all cable glands with M
thread

Terms of Delivery
Minimum order quantity: 1 PKU = 10 pieces

Manufacturer: .+
http://www.bopla.de
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Nylon Cable Ties
Colours: Natural, Red, Black
Series: NKB

Features
» Resistant against oils, petrol, salt water, solvents, mould and
diluted weak organic acids

* Myailable in several colors for clearer identification.
= MEB_SW: Uh-stabilized

Technical Specifications

PAATBIIALR s coisrmtimimmisnsssiin iciimssmiimvrismpnsibakness Polyamide 6.6 Natural
cerrrrerrrersnsnenscseneeeeenc I AUCCORdANCE with MIL 5-23190 and UL 94V2
| LR VSRS PR DL Polyamide 6.6 UV-5Stabilized
Temperature Resistant:.........ccocmmnmmnnn o =80 AB5C
Dimensions
Part Mr. L W Bundle-@,,, Tensile
Strength
(mm] [mm] [mim] [KP]
MEB2E_ 98 2.5 21 8,2
NKB140_ 140 3.6 35 13.0
MNEB160_ 1680 2.6 40 8.2
NEB198_ 200 2.6 50 82
NKB199_ 200 3.6 50 13,0
NEKB200_ 200 4.8 50 220
NEKB290_ 290 4.8 80 22,0
MEB3E0_ 360 4,8 103 22,0

Terms of Delivery
Minimum order quantity: 1 PKU = 1 bundle with 100 pieces

Manufacturer: Various

Part Mr.

MGM12
MGM16
MGM20
MGM25
MGM32

MGM_

Part Nr.

NKBIE
NKBISRT
NKBIBSW
NKB140
NEKB1405W
NKB160
NEKB160SW
NKB198
NKB198SW
NKB199
NKB1935W
NKB200
NEKB200SW
NKB290
NKB290SW
NKB360
NKB360SW

NKB_

Part description

Counter Mut M12 Polyamide
Counter Nut M16 Polyamide
Counter Mut M20 Polyamide
Counter Nut M25 Polyamide
Counter Nut M32 Polyamide

Part description

Cable Tie 98x2,5mm MNatural

Cable Tie 98x2,5mm Red

Cable Tie 98x2,5mm Black UV-Stabilized
Cable Tie 140x3,6mm MNatural

Cable Tie 140x3,6mm Black UV-Stabilized
Cable Tie 160x2,6mm Natural

Cable Tie 160x2,6mm Black UV-5tabilized
Cable Tie 200x2,6mm Natural

Cable Tie 200x2,6mm Black UV-Stabilized
Cable Tie 200x3,6mm Matural

Cable Tie 200x3,6mm Black U-5tabilized
Cable Tie 200x4 8mm MNatural

Cable Tie 200x4,8mm Black LV-5tabilized
Cable Tie 290x4,8mm Natural

Cable Tie 290x4,8mm Black UV-Stabilized
Cable Tie 360x4,8mm Natural

Cable Tie 360x4,8mm Black UV-Stabilized
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